

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

CA

We:

Draper Tools Ltd. Hursley Road, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. SO53 1YF. England.

Declare under our sole responsibility that the product:

Part Number: - D20IW250 Stock Number: - 86928

Description: - D20 CL B'LESS IMPACT WRENCH

Serial No:-

To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following:

Electromagnetic compatibility Regulations 2016
The Supply of Machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008
The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012

With reference to:-

BS EN 55014-1:2017 BS EN 55014-2:2015 BS EN 60745-1:2009+A11:2010 BS EN 62841-1:2015

BS EN 62841-2-2:2014

Issue Date: - 19/12/2022

G.Wade Managing Director

Helpline: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344 Sales Desk: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333 General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355 internet: www.drapertools.com email: sales@drapertools.com